Surge protection device,
Surgelogic, IESE, 20A, 240 V, DIN
rail mount, active tracking filter
HFNF240IESE020
Product availability: Non-Stock - Not normally stocked in
distribution facility
Main
Product Surge protection device
Complementary
MCOV 320 V
Nominal Discharge Current 3 kA
Service Voltage 240 V
Rated Current 20 A
Device Mounting DIN rail
Flange
Height 4.79 in (121.66 mm)
Width 2.56 in (65.02 mm)
Depth 3.66 in (92.96 mm)
Ordering and shipping details
Category US1DE1B08466
Discount Schedule DE1B
GTIN 3606486149416
Returnability No
Country of  origin US
Packing Units
Unit Type of  Package 1 PCE
Nbr. of  units in pkg. 1
Package 1 Height 4.8 in (12.2 cm)
Package 1 Width 2.6 in (6.5 cm)
Package 1 Length 3.7 in (9.3 cm)
Package weight(Lbs) 17.28 oz (489.88 g)
Product data sheet
Specifications
Sep 17, 2025 1
Price is “List Price” and may be subject to a trade discount – check with your local distributor or retailer for actual price.
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Environmental Data
Schneider Electric aims to achieve Net Zero status by 2050 through supply chain partnerships, lower impact materials, and circularity
via our ongoing “Use Better, Use Longer, Use Again” campaign to extend product lifetimes and recyclability.
Environmental Data explained
How we assess product sustainability
Use Better
Materials and Substances
Packaging made with recycled cardboard No
Packaging without single use plastic Yes
EU RoHS Directive Compliant with Exemptions
REACh Regulation REACh Declaration
Use Again
Repack and remanufacture
Take-back No
WEEE Label
The product must be disposed on European Union
markets following specific waste collection and never end
up in rubbish bins.
2 Sep 17, 2025